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Class # Date Hours Start Time Topic(s) Where

1 Saturday, February 3, 2024 4.5 8:00 AM
Introduction to the Master Naturalist 

Program
Montgomery County AgriLife

2 Saturday, February 10, 2024 4.0 8:00 AM What's That?

Timberlane Utility District 

Community Center

3 Saturday, February 17, 2024 2.0 8:00 AM
Ecological Concepts, Eco-Regions, Eco-

Systems
Zoom

Field Trip Saturday, February 17, 2024 2.0 12:00 PM Nature Field Session Spring Creek at Creekside

4 Saturday, February 24, 2024 4.0 8:30 AM
Laws, Regulations and Ethics

Urban Ecology
Montgomery County AgriLife

5 Thursday, February 29, 2024 2.0 7:00 PM Geology Zoom

6 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 2.0 7:00 PM
Climate & Weather

CoCoRaHS
Zoom

7 Saturday, March 23, 2024 2.0 8:00 AM Citizen Science Projects Zoom

8 Saturday, April 6, 2024 4.0 8:00 AM Forest Eco-Systems
Sam Houston State 

Montgomery Campus

9 Saturday, April 13, 2024 4.5 8:00 AM TPWD Texas Waters Specialist Certification
The Recreation Center at 

Rob Fleming Park 

10 Saturday, April 20, 2024 4.0 8:30 AM
Botany

Native Plants 
Mercer Botanic Gardens

11 Saturday, April 27, 2024 4.0 8:00 AM
Entomology and Herpetology with Field 

Session

Sam Houston State 

Montgomery Campus

12 Saturday, May 4, 2024 3.5 8:30 AM Soil, Native Plants, Invasive Species Montgomery County AgriLife

13 Saturday, May 11, 2024 3.5 8:30 AM Outreach, Interpretation, Mammology Kleb Woods Nature Preserve Center

14 Saturday, May 18, 2024 4.0 8:00 AM Ornithology - Bird Science Montgomery County AgriLife

15 Saturday, June 1, 2024 3.5 8:00 AM Leave No Trace, Mycology, Nature Journaling Montgomery County AgriLife

16 Saturday, June 8, 2024 4.0 2:00 PM Intern Group Presentations & Graduation Montgomery County AgriLife
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